Members Bilsby 10 Times Summary 2018

Name
Adam Reeder
Alan Yost
Andrew Coney
Angela Watson
Arthur Middleton
Asha Metham
Barbara Odling
Ben Shucksmith
Brendon Thomas
Carl Toon
Carl Wilkinson
Charlie Hill
David Needham
Eddy Kaye
Emmy Metham
Harrison Brown
Jack Harrison
Jacob Brown
James Bailey
Jensen Windsor
John Burton
Jono Bromfield
Julian Earl
Lily Walker
Mark Atkinson
Mark Hill
Micky Pell
Nick Cooper
Nick Mowbray
Oliver Whiffing
Paul Blease
Paul Ripley
Pete Odling
Sally Dunnet
Sandra Colman
Stef Bryan
Stuart Waumsley
Tracy Wilkinson

Wayne Mountain

Fastest
0:25:24
0:27:08
0:23:15
0:28:55
0:30:34
0:32:40
0:31:49
0:23:56
0:25:21
0:27:41
0:27:00
0:29:38
0:25:57
0:23:07
0:32:01
0:30:49
0:27:28
0:37:36
0:29:33
0:24:29
0:28:37
0:22:27
0:35:56
0:29:47
0:21:58
0:25:53
0:26:59
0:27:18
0:25:48
0:33:38
0:26:54
0:24:23
0:24:16
0:27:57
0:30:47
0:25:09
0:35:28
0:27:50
0:25:47

Slowest
0:28:07
0:28:59
0:24:41
0:28:55
0:33:19
0:33:41
0:31:59
0:23:56
0:27:51
0:29:41
0:28:40
0:30:21
0:26:29
0:23:13
0:33:15
0:35:09
0:27:28
0:40:23
0:31:09
0:27:25
0:30:01
0:22:43
0:42:43
0:29:47
0:22:30
0:27:20
0:29:23
0:29:08
0:27:25
0:41:31
0:29:41
0:24:23
0:25:16
0:28:28
0:31:11
0:25:58
0:36:33
0:30:40
0:26:57

Average
0:26:10
0:28:14
0:23:44
0:28:55
0:31:39
0:32:57
0:31:55
0:23:56
0:26:14
0:29:00
0:27:32
0:30:00
0:26:11
0:23:10
0:32:38
0:32:21
0:27:28
0:39:00
0:30:19
0:25:44
0:29:14
0:22:33
0:37:41
0:29:47
0:22:14
0:26:28
0:27:45
0:28:31
0:26:54
0:35:36
0:28:17
0:24:23
0:24:41
0:28:11
0:30:59
0:25:36
0:36:00
0:28:59
0:26:10

Rides
8
4
7
1
12
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Averages by time
Mark Atkinson
Jono Bromfield
Eddy Kaye
Andrew Coney
Ben Shucksmith
Paul Ripley
Pete Odling
Stef Bryan
Jensen Windsor
Adam Reeder
Wayne Mountain
David Needham
Brendon Thomas
Mark Hill
Nick Mowbray
Jack Harrison
Carl Wilkinson
Micky Pell
Sally Dunnet
Alan Yost
Paul Blease
Nick Cooper
Angela Watson
Tracy Wilkinson
Carl Toon
John Burton
Lily Walker
Charlie Hill
James Bailey
Sandra Colman
Arthur Middleton
Barbara Odling
Harrison Brown
Emmy Metham
Asha Metham
Oliver Whiffing
Stuart Waumsley
Julian Earl

Jacob Brown

0:22:14
0:22:33
0:23:10
0:23:44
0:23:56
0:24:23
0:24:41
0:25:36
0:25:44
0:26:10
0:26:10
0:26:11
0:26:14
0:26:28
0:26:54
0:27:28
0:27:32
0:27:45
0:28:11
0:28:14
0:28:17
0:28:31
0:28:55
0:28:59
0:29:00
0:29:14
0:29:47
0:30:00
0:30:19
0:30:59
0:31:39
0:31:55
0:32:21
0:32:38
0:32:57
0:35:36
0:36:00
0:37:41
0:39:00
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